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Annual Academic Calender 2024-2025 
April, 2024 – WITH A NEW DAY COMES NEW STRENGTH & NEW THOUGHTS 

Date Day Particulars 
01-04-2024 Monday New Session (2024-2025) Begin 

08-04-2024 Monday Awareness Programme on World Health 
Day 

22-04-2024 Monday Poster Making Competition on Earth Day 

27-04-2024 Saturday I to III (Hand Writing Competition) 

29-04-2024 Monday V to X (Creative Writing Competition) 

MAY, 2024 – DREAM IT , WISH IT , DO IT 

Date Day Particulars 
11-05-2024 Saturday LKG & UKG (Poem Recitation) 

15-05-2024 Wednesday I to V (Speech Competition),Topic – Save 
Environment 

17-05-2024 Friday VI to X (Craft Activity) 
18-05-2024 Saturday Nursery to V (Craft Activity) 

20-05-2024 Monday Science Challenge – VI to X 
27-05-2024 Monday Summer Vacation Started till 31-06-2024 

JUNE, 2024 - IT’S CHOICE, NOT CHANCE THAT DETERMINES YOUR DESTINY 

Date Day Particulars 
Summer Vacation Summer Vacation Summer Vacation 

JULY, 2024 – KNOWING IS NOT ENOUGH;WE MUST APPLY.WILLING IS NOT ENOUGH;WE MUST DO 

Date Day Particulars 
06-07-2024 Saturday G-20:India’s vision for a harmonious   

           World. 
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11-07-2024 Thursday I to X (Essay Competition) 
12-07-2024 Friday Nursery & UKG(Fancy Dress Competition) 

15-07-2024 to 17-07-2024 Monday to Wednesday Periodic Test – 1 
18-07-2024 Thursday Result Day (P.T.M) 

20-07-2024 Saturday VI to X (Shlok Enchanting) 

AUGUST, 2024 – STRIVE FOR PROGRESS,NOT PERFECTION  

Date Day Particulars 
03-08-2024 Saturday Aryabhatta Ganit Challenge ( 1 to X) 

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration 

17-08-2024 Saturday L.K.G to X (Rakhi Making Competition) 
24-08-2024 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration 

SEPTEMBER, 2024 – DON’T WISH IT WERE EASIER; WISH YOU WERE BETTER 
Date Day Particulars 
05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher Day Celebration 
16-09-2024 Monday Nursery to X (Card Making Competition) 

OCTOBER, 2024 – THERE IS NO SHORTCUTS TO ANY PLACE WORTH GOING 
Date Day Particulars 
07-10-2024 to 15-10-2024 Monday to Tuesday Term 1 exam/Pre-Board-1 

21-10-2024 Monday Result Day (P.T.M) 

26-10-2024 to 30-10-2024 Saturday to Wednesday Story Telling Competition (L.K.G to X) 
31-10-2024 Thursday Rangoli Competition(6 to 10) 

NOVEMBER, 2024 – YOU DON’T ALWAYS GET WHAT YOU WISH FOR;YOU GET WHAT YOU WORK FOR 

Date Day Particulars 
01-11-2024 to 03-11-2024 Friday & Saturday Deepawali Holiday 
05-11-2024 Tuesday Science Exhibition Topic-Technology & 

Toys (1st to 10th) 
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11-11-2024 to 13-11-2024 Monday to Wednesday Sports & Games Competition (Pre. – 10) 
25-11-2024 Monday VI to X (Declamation Competition) 

28-11-2023 Thursday Nur. To V(Collage Making Competition) 

DECEMBER, 2024 – FAILURE IS THE OPPORTUNITY TO BEGIN AGAIN MORE INTELLIGENTLY 

Date Day Particulars 
23-12-2024 Monday Christmas Day Celebration 

JANUARY, 2025 – THERE IS NO SUBSTITUTE FOR HARD WORK 

Date Day Particulars 
06-01-2025 to 08-01-2025 Monday to Wednesday Periodic Test – 2  
10-01-2025 Tuesday Result Day (P.T.M) 

13-01-2025 Monday Kite Making Competition 
18-01-2025 Saturday Dance Competition(Solo & Group) 

27-01-2025 Monday Republic Day Celebration 

FEBRUARY, 2025 – THE SECRET TO GETTING AHEAD IS GETTING STARTED 

Date Day Particulars 
03-02-2025 to 11-02-2025 Monday to Tuesday Pre-Board-2 

14-02-2025 Friday Result Day (P.T.M) 

25-02-2025 Tuesday Final Term Exam Started 

MARCH, 2025 – SUCCESS IS THE SUM OF SMALL EFFORTS,REPEATED DAY IN AND DAY OUT 

Date Day Particulars 
15-03-2025 Saturday Final Term Exam Ended 

25-03-2025 Tuesday Annual Result Day 
 


